
Fluorescent, Electronic, H.I.D., Weather proof boxes, THHN, SER, SEU, NM-B Residential Wiring Devices,

CFL & Dimming Ballasts Conduit bodies & vapor tight fix. Arrowhart Commercial & Industrial

advance.philips.com aifittings.com bwfmfg.com cerrowire.com cooperwiringdevices.com

   Call for Minimum & Prepaid Freight $100 $1,000 From $100 $750 From $1,000 5000# From $100 $2,000 From
Minimum Prepaid Houston Min Prepaid Houston Minimum Prepaid Alabama Minimum Prepaid N.C.

Strut & Acc., NEMA Encl., Ruff-IN, Steel Fittings/Boxes, LT Conn., Liqua-Tite, Steel & Aluminum Meters, Fish Tapes, Wire strippers,

Spring Stl Fast. & Cable Tray/Flextray Pre-Fab, Myers Hubs & WP Boxes     cooperindustries.com/content/public/ Greenfields & Specialized Conduit wire terminals & crimps

cooperbline.com crouse-hinds.com electriflex.com idealindustries.com

$100 $1,750/$5k From $100 $1500/$4K From $150 $400 From $150 $1,500 From $100 $100 From
minimum Prepaid Houston Minimum Prepaid Houston Minimum Prepaid Illinois Minimum Prepaid Houston Minimum Prepaid Illinois

$100 Min
$750 PPD

Time Clocks, Photo Cells, Smoke & Carbon Monoxide A/C Disconnects, Temp. Power, Steel & Aluminum Elbows, Couplings 

& SPD Detectors & Fire Extinguishers          HID Replacement Lamps   Service Ent, RV & Dry-Type Xfmr & Nipples, PVC coated

intermatic.com kidde.com or firexsafety.com             www.led-llc.com midwestelectric.com

$100 $750 From 1 Case $1,000 From $100 $2,000 From $500 $500 From $250 $6,000 From
Minimum Prepaid Houston Minimum Prepaid N. Carolina Mnimum Prepaid California Minimum Prepaid Tennessee Minimum Prepaid Houston

Cords, MED-Volt, Alum Building Wire, URD Bare CU, SEU/SER, XHHW-2, XLP/TC Steel EMT, IMC , Rigid

Covered Overhead - GRD Rods IAC,ServicePlex,ServiceDrive & MC         & Aluminum Conduit

prioritywire.com servicewire.com westerntube.com

No $500 From No Call From $750 5000# From 10000# 10000# From

Minimum Prepaid New Mex Minimum Prepaid Houston Minimum Prepaid Houston Minimum Prepaid Cali/Hou

Die-Cast, Snap-Tite, & Liquid-Tight
Fittings, Communications Acc.

L.E.D. Indoor, Outdoor and Exit Lights

nicorlighting.com

            en/bussmann/edison.html

circuit protection products

Office 713.678.4460
Fax 713.678.4371
www.etelinc.com

http://www.led-llc.com/
http://www.led-llc.com/


Outside Sales 7106 Cavalcade - Houston, Texas  77028

Keith Kolaja Jeff Techmanski Doug Huber Kyle Ribbing Scott Boyd Jason Lagunas Lisa Johnson

c 713.591.0373 c 713.899.5377 c 281.414.0066 c 713.826.8846 c 713.818.5964 c. 281-798-9323 c. 281-467-7883

kkolaja@etelinc.com jtechman@etelinc.com dhuber@etelinc.com kribbing@etelinc.com scott@etelinc.com jason@etelinc.com lisa@etelinc.com

Garfield Chappell

c. 832-612-9849

garfield@etelinc.com

Inside Sales Tom Mizerik David Amerson Ordie Wilkinson Brandon Sitterle Mary Durrett

tmizerik@etelinc.com david@etelinc.com ordie@etelinc.com brandon@etelinc.com mdurrett@etelinc.com

Derek Roesler Sandra Vasquez Kate Langthorn

derek@etelinc.com sandra@etelinc.com kate@etelinc.com

Bill Stannard (Outside Sales - Rio Grande Valley/San Antonio) Dustin Jessop (Outside Sales)
c 210.687.3440 c 210.573.8072
bstannard@etelinc.com dustin@etelinc.com

Ryan Techmanski (Outside Sales)

c 713.898.6942

ryan@etelinc.com

9.2018

13235 Kerrville Folkway Austin 78729

Wire and Cable

 Comptroller

4019 Stahl Rd. Suite 109 San Antonio 78217
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